5 x 10 Amp outlets / 10 Amp plug (PSOA)
A safe and portable power supply solution for use on construction sites or at outdoor events.
P | 09 282 2366  E | sales@sitematepower.co.nz  W | www.sitematepower.co.nz
Sitemate Power Systems has taken every precaution to ensure accurate information on this data page, but accept no liability for any errors or omissions. Sitemate Power Systems reserves the right to modify specifications at any time.
TUFFLITE SMTL10012 / SMTL20025
LED Temporary Site Lighting
APPLICATIONS:
•	 Construction and demolition sites
•	 Indoor / outdoor events
•	 Compatible with Sitemate temporary power
distribution equipment.
CONSTRUCTION:
•	 Meets AS/NZS 60598.1 & 60598.2.20 for
Temporary Protected Lighting chains.
•	 Class II Luminaire suitable for Rough Service
•	 IP65 suitable for outdoor use
•	 Impact tested to IK08
•	 Continuous Earth
•	 Heavy duty flexible cable 2.5mm 2 core + E
H07RN-F rubber sheath
PRODUCT FEATURES:
•	 2 Year Limited Warranty.
•	 Third party tested and certified.
•	 Efficient LED lamps.
•	 20 Watt output per fitting.
•	 100 Watt output per 12m chain.
•	 200 Watt output per 25m chain.
•	 Tough zinc plated protective cover.
•	 Opaque white polycarbonate lens.
Code Plug &
Connector Length Colour
Temp
Lumens
per fitting Voltage Output per
fitting / chain
Light fitting
per chain Weight
SMTL10012IEC16 16A IEC 2P + E 12M 5000K 2000lm 240Va.c 20W / 100W 5pcs 5.5kgs
SMTL10012NZS10 10A Flat Pin 2P + E 12M 5000K 2000lm 240Va.c 20W / 100W 5pcs 5.5kgs
SMTL10025NZS15 15A Flat Pin 2P + E 12M 5000K 2000lm 240Va.c 20W / 100W 5pcs 5.5kgs
SMTL20025IEC16 16A IEC 2P + E 25M 5000K 2000lm 240Va.c 20W / 200W 10pcs 11kgs
SMTL20025NZS10 10A Flat Pin 2P + E 25M 5000K 2000lm 240Va.c 20W / 200W 10pcs 11kgs
SMTL20025NZS15 15A Flat Pin 2P + E 25M 5000K 2000lm 240Va.c 20W / 200W 10pcs 11kgs
•	 Interconnects up to 60 x fittings or 6 x 25m chains.
•	 Luminaire replaceable if required.
16A IEC 2P + E 10A Flat Pin 2P + E 15A Flat Pin 2P + E
PLUG OPTIONS